
                   Item 5 Annex 2 
 

 
 

 
COMMUNITY CHEST 2014/2015 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED July – September 2014 

  
Ward Project 

 
Amount Allocation 

2014/2015 
Project 

Proposals 
Previous 

Approvals 
Grants 

Returned 
(since April 

2014) 

Balance 
Remaining 

Castle HFC United Under 7’s - Contribution to 
purchase 4 new Samba goals along with 9 
logoed winter training jackets for team 
members 

£975  £975    

 Hylton Sports Centre - Towards the cost 
of a buffet at the opening of the new 
changing rooms at the centre on 24th 
August for club members and local 
residents 

£500  £500    

 Castletown Community Association - 
Purchase and installation of 24 new main 
lights in the community hall 

£1,266  £1,266    

 Total  £15,341.50 £2,741 £5,489.84 £626.45 £7,737.11 
Fulwell Seaburn Dene Primary School - Cost of 

a professional coach and the purchase of 
costumes for a school performance of 
Macbeth to celebrate Shakespeare Week. 

£300  £300    

 North East Bus Preservation Trust - 
Towards the cost of 160 printed plaques 
for vehicle entrance along with provision of 
disabled toilets at the 30th Annual Historic 
Vehicle Rally on 25th August 2014 

£500  £500    



 
 Cuthbertson Court Residents - 

Contribution towards a Christmas meal for 
50 people on 9th December 2014 at 
Martino’s, Seaburn. 

£500  £500    

 St Chad’s Table Tennis Club - 
Contribution towards the costs of training 
at a development centre, exhibitions, 
tournaments, and equipment. 

£440  £440    

 Total  £14,596.77 £1,740 £5,236.58 £26.16 £7,646.35 
Redhill Revelstoke Road Childrens Home –  

As a contribution towards accommodation 
costs for two, two day trips to Blackpool for 
three children and staff members 

£500  £500    

 Boldon Colts Vipers FC – Contribution 
towards the purchase of 14 new football 
kits for team members 

£250  £250    

 Total  £27,409.66 £750 £1,242 £33.16 £25,450.82 
Southwick 
 

Bizzy B’s - Contribution towards 4 
Community Fun Days in partnership with 
Gentoo on 22nd,24th, 29th and 31st July 
within the Southwick Ward. Costs will 
include hire of a bouncy castle and 
inflatable over the 4 events. 

£860  £860    

 Total  £13,040.29 £860 £2,600 £0 £9,580.29 
St Peter’s 
 

Social Chef - Delivery of 10 cookery tutor 
sessions within the St Peters Ward 
delivered from St Andrews Church kitchen 
with a view to starting a self-sustaining 
cookery club. Costs include a sessional 
chef, room hire, food, materials, equipment 
and admin costs. 

£1,333  £1,333    

 Total  £13,861.31 £1,333 £1,395 £26.16 £11,159.47 
Totals   £84,249.53 £7,424 £15,963.42 £711.93 £61,574.04 

 


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2014/2015 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED July – September 2014
	Project
	Total


